
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/01/2019 243,652 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,096 0.0000

02/01/2019 233,728 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,924 0.0000

03/01/2019 219,968 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,760 0.0000

04/01/2019 209,428 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,540 0.0000

05/01/2019 200,504 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,924 0.0000

06/01/2019 192,040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,464 0.0000

07/01/2019 181,070 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,970 0.0000

08/01/2019 171,647 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,423 0.0000

09/01/2019 162,938 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,708 0.0000

10/01/2019 154,370 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,568 0.0000

11/01/2019 146,243 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,127 0.0000

12/01/2019 139,896 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,347 0.0000

13/01/2019 138,353 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1,542 0.0000

14/01/2019 131,240 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,113 0.0000

15/01/2019 121,936 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,305 0.0000

16/01/2019 238,598 0.0000 129,759 0.0000 13,096 0.0000

17/01/2019 225,344 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,254 0.0000

18/01/2019 218,312 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,032 0.0000

19/01/2019 209,941 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,371 0.0000

20/01/2019 202,537 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,404 0.0000

21/01/2019 194,716 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,821 0.0000

22/01/2019 187,613 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,104 0.0000

23/01/2019 180,409 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,204 0.0000

24/01/2019 172,526 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,882 0.0000

25/01/2019 165,454 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,073 0.0000

26/01/2019 158,304 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,149 0.0000

27/01/2019 151,890 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,414 0.0000

28/01/2019 144,376 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,604 0.0000

29/01/2019 137,772 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,659 0.0000

30/01/2019 131,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,334 0.0000

31/01/2019 123,779 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 123,779 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


